IPRK 1

Ute/inne:
Datum:

Ort:

Arena:

Ev arena 2:
Arrangor:
Tavlingsledare:

Mejl tavlingsledare:

K och M 800 m sprangs i ett heat. K 200 m sprang med M 200 m Heat 1.

Vader:
Ovrigt:

Resultat
Klass Gren
M 60 m Heat 1
M 60 m Heat 2
K 60m Heat 1

M 60 m hack Heat 1

M 200 m
M 200 m
K 200 m
M 800 m
K 800 m
K Stav

M Stav

Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 1

Final

Final

Final

Final

Inne
2020-01-15
Umead
Noliahallen

IFK Umea
Niklas Lindskog

niklas.lindskog@umea.se

OmgangPlac. Fornamn

1 Vilmer
Josef
Ville
Lukas

A W N

Viktor
Joel
Robert

H» W N P

Karolina
Stella
Sofia
Lowa

A W N

1 Viktor

Efternamn
Vannman
Berggren
Makslahti
Sallstrom

Wahlén Diederichse
Reinholdsson
Lodwika

Jibril Yeosef Hammoud

Svensson
Sallstrom
Rudolfsson
Juneblad

Wahlén Diederichse

1 Jibril Yeosef Hammoud

N

Reine

Vilmer
Lukas
Joel
Robert

) W N P

1 Lowa

1 Robin
2 Lukas

1 Vera

1 Iris
2 Vera

1 Sune

Olervo
Vannman
Séllstrom

Reinholdsson
Lodwika

Juneblad

Hilli
Hedenas

Lauri

Grimbert
Lauri

Persson

F6dd Forening

03
03
03
02

98
01
70
99

99
04
01
05
98

99
49

03
02

01
70

05

06
09

06

07
06

45

IFK Umed
Umedalens IF
Luled FI

IFK Umea

Sparvagens FK
Umedalens IF
IFK Umed
IFK Umed

Marieby GIF
IFK Ume3d

IFK Umed
Umea TFC
Sparvagens FK

IFK Umea
IFK Umea

IFK Umea
IFK Umea

Umedalens IF
IFK Ume3d

Umead TFC

IFK Umed
IFK Umea

IFK Umea

IFK Umea
IFK Umea

IFK Umea

Resultat
7.27
7.45
7.51
7.54

7.37
7.70
7.93
8.62

7.95
8.32
8.70
8.83
8.37

27.87
32.70

23.83
23.92

25.13
25.37

28.69

2:30.84
2:46.81

2:50.13

2.04
1.94

2.44



P17

Langd

Langd

Tresteg

Kula

Kula

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

A W N P

u b WN PR

Fanny
Pernilla
Ellinor
Sofia

Olle
Ville
Johan
Josef
Sune

Emma
Fanny
Therese

Felicia

Albin
Erik

Jonsson
Norgren
Hannerfors
Rudolfsson

Bang
Makslahti
Askefors
Berggren
Persson

Nyman
Jonsson
Hedlund

Wiberg

Sihlén
Forsberg

99
02
03
01

02
03
01
03
45

00
99
00
02

03
03

Ostersunds GIF
Umedalens IF
Haparanda SKT
IFK Ume3d

Umedalens IF
Luled FI
Skelleftea AIK
Umedalens IF
IFK Ume3d

IF Kraft, FINLAND
Ostersunds GIF
Boden FI

IFK Stromsund

Strands IF
Skelleftea AIK

4.97
4.96
4.75
4.32

5.94
5.56
5.50
5.38
3.45

11.22
10.97
9.28

7.72

13.08
11.01



